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TECHNISCHE DATEN

PROFI-LINIE

TELLERLEISTUNG BANDGE-
SCHWINDIG-
KEIT[3]

DURCH-
SCHNITTLI-
CHER WASSER-
VERBRAUCH [3]

ENERGIEVERBRAUCH 
in kWh [2]

(Anschlusswert in kW)

EMPFOHLENE 
MODELLAUSWAHL

GESAMT-
LÄNGE

ZULAUF AUSLAUF

nach 
DIN [3] maximal in m/min in l/h [1]

mit  
CLIMATE 
Energiespar-
system 

mit  
CLIMATE-PRO 
Energiespar-
system in mm in mm in mm

2.230 2.530 1,02 160
36,2
(40,9)

n.a. FTNi 1-E-A-DL3 4.600 440 800

2.360 2.770 1,08 160
35,4
(42,4)

23,3
(29,7)

FTNi 0-L-A-DL3
FTNi 0-L-A-DL4
FTNi 1-L-A-DL3
FTNi 1-L-A-DL4

4.700
5.000
5.000
5.300

440
440
740
740

800
1.100
800
1.100

2.680 3.230 1,23 160
36,1
(40,1)

24,0
(30,4)

FTNi 1-S-A-DL3
FTNi 1-S-A-DL4
FTNi 2-S-A-DL4
FTNi 2-S-A-DL5

5.000
5.300
5.600
5.900

440
440
740
740

800
1.100
1.100
1.400

2.680 3.820 1,23 160
36,1
(40,1)

24,0
(30,4)

FTNi 1-S-A-DS4
FTNi 1-S-A-DS5
FTNi 2-S-A-DS5
FTNi 2-S-A-DS6

5.300
5.600
5.900
6.200

440
440
740
740

800
1.100
1.100
1.400

3.210 3.820 1,47 160
36,1
(40,1)

24,0
(30,4)

FTNi 1-E-S-A-DS5
FTNi 2-E-S-A-DS5
FTNi 2-E-S-A-DS6
FTNi 2-E-S-A-DS7

6.100
6.400
6.700
7.000

440
740
740
740

1.100
1.100
1.400
1.700

3.640 5.190 1,67 180
43,7
(45,3)

28,2
(33,3)

FTNi-2-S-A-A-DS5
FTNi-2-S-A-A-DS6
FTNi-2-S-A-A-DS7

6.800
7.100
7.400

740
740
740

1.100
1.400
1.700

4.210 5.590 1,93 180
43,7
(45,3)

28,2
(33,3)

FTNi-2-E-S-A-A-DS5
FTNi-2-E-S-A-A-DS6
FTNi-2-E-S-A-A-DS7

7.300
7.600
7.900

740
740
740

1.100
1.400
1.700

4.650 6.550 2,13 190
50,9
(56,5)

33,5
(43,0)

FTNi 2-S-A-A-A-DS5
FTNi 2-S-A-A-A-DS6
FTNi 2-S-A-A-A-DS7

7.700
8.000
8.300

740
740
740

1.100
1.400
1.700

5.190 7.200 2,38 190
50,9
(56,5)

33,5
(43,0)

FTNi 2-E-S-A-A-A-DS5
FTNi 2-E-S-A-A-A-DS6
FTNi 2-E-S-A-A-A-DS7

8.200
8.500
8.800

740
740
740

1.100
1.400
1.700


